
【2025/9/13】
オフィシャルホテル

Official hotel
大会会場

Tournament site

AM

PM

8:00 8:45

10:159:30

11:00

14:00

15:15

11:45

13:15

14:45

16:45 16:00

18:15 17:30（TBA)



【2025/09/14～2025/9/18】
オフィシャルホテル

Official hotel
大会会場

Tournament site

AM

PM

8:00 8:45

9:008:15

10:159:30

10:309:45

11:00

11:15

13:45

14:30

15:15

16:15

11:45

12:00

13:00

13:45

14:30

15:30

17:15

18:15

16:30

17:30（TBA)



【2025/9/19～2024/9/20】
オフィシャルホテル

Official hotel
大会会場

Tournament site

AM

PM

8:00 8:45

10:159:30

11:00

14:00

15:15

11:45

13:15

14:45

16:45 16:00

18:15 17:30（TBA)



【2025/9/21】
オフィシャルホテル

Official hotel
大会会場

Tournament site

AM

PM

8:00 8:45

10:159:30

14:00

15:45

13:15

15:00（TBA)

12:00(TBA)12:45


	スライド 1
	スライド 2
	スライド 3
	スライド 4

